
Year: 2023

Boys or Girls: Boys 

Division: Division 3

Golf Course: Highlund Golf Club

City: Hyde

Date: 6/1/2023

TEAMS COACH NAME

1 Felch North Dickinson

2 Cedarville 

3 Chassell Calvin Larson

4 Cooks Big Bay de Noc Alex Rangeutte

5 Forest Park Ashley Schober

6 Lake Linden Hubbell Maureen Schick

7 Dollar Bay Dan Juopperi

8 Engadine Chad Germain

9 Mackinac Island Mary Patay

10 Ontanagon Jim Jessup

11 Powers North Central Scott Farnsworth

12 Rock Mid Peninsula Earlene VanDamme

13 Watersmeet James Wiliams Jr.

14 Felch North Dickinson

15



TEAM RK PLAYER SCORE Place
North Dickinson 1 Mason Anderson 87 14
North Dickinson 2 Brady Jungwirth 93 29
North Dickinson 3 Tyler Fleming 111 53
North Dickinson 4 Miles Lindholm 109 51
North Dickinson 5 S.Haney 111 53
Cedarville 1 Cal McCloskey 84 9
Cedarville 2 Hunter Kuusenen 91 23
Cedarville 3 Drew Moser 88 17
Cedarville 4 Kadin Lee 87 14
Cedarville 5 Chase Autore 95 32
Chassell 1 Mason Loukus 88 17
Chassell 2 Brayden Larson 91 23
Chassell 3 Aiden Kilpela 92 27
Chassell 4 Grady Olson 108 50
Chassell 5 Lucas Walitalo 135 60
Cooks Big Bay de Noc 1 Nick Desjarden 86 12
Cooks Big Bay de Noc 2 Braedon Thill 91 23
Cooks Big Bay de Noc 3 Cam Miller 86 12
Cooks Big Bay de Noc 4 Casey Gembel 89 20
Cooks Big Bay de Noc 5 Max Pomeroy 97 38

Dollar Bay 1 Caleb Kentala 98 40
Dollar Bay 2 Josh Gaunt 103 46
Dollar Bay 3 Noah Halkola 120 56
Dollar Bay 4 Liam Tourtillott 92 27
Dollar Bay 5 Connor Laitala 121 58
Engadine 1 Luke Germain 84 9
Engadine 2 Ethan Edwards 81 5
Engadine 3 Elit Germain 99 42
Engadine 4 Mikka Luoto 95 32
Engadine 5 Zach Vallier 103 46
Lake Linden Hubbell 1 Mason Holzberger 91 23
Lake Linden Hubbell 2 Hunter Moyle 98 40
Lake Linden Hubbell 3 Ben Davis 120 56
Lake Linden Hubbell 4 Anders Wtton 105 48
Lake Linden Hubbell 5 Jackson Lister 99 42
Mackinac Island 1 Avery Gruits 135 60
Mackinac Island 2 Jack Kaminen 123 59
Mackinac Island 3 Christian Duke 141 62
Mackinac Island 4 Bela Soderquist 155 63
Mackinac Island 5 Jordan Fisher 157 64
Ontanagon 1 Jerry Majuein 81 5
Ontanagon 2 Will Immonen 95 32
Ontanagon 3 Jack Nelson 87 14
Ontanagon 4 Abi Pestka 80 3
Ontanagon 5 Karson Clivesmith 89 20
Powers North Central 1 Alex Pipkorn 80 3
Powers North Central 2 Brody Mercier 96 36
Powers North Central 3 Collin Cordy 94 31
Powers North Central 4 Landen Hansen 85 11



Powers North Central 5 Conner Florinski 96 36
Rock Mid Peninsula 1 Christian VanDamme 81 5
Rock Mid Peninsula 2 Bradly VanDamme 77 1
Rock Mid Peninsula 3 Michael Englund 78 2
Rock Mid Peninsula 4 Tristin Syers 88 17
Rock Mid Peninsula 5 Caleb Lofquist 113 55
Watersmeet 1 Edmond Williams 105 48
Watersmeet 2 Miles McGeshick 83 8
Watersmeet 3 Brock Shively 102 45
Watersmeet 4 Brandon Romeneski 109 51
Watersmeet 5 Blake Shively 93 29
Forest Park 1 Hunter Loehr  90 22
Forest Park 2 Kaiden Green  95 32
Forest Park 3 Brody Starr  97 38
Forest Park 4 Nik Stephens  99 42
Forest Park 5  
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2023 Boys  UP Golf Finals TOP 3 TEAMS TOP 3 INDIVIDUALS
Division Division 3 1 Rock Mid Peninsula 324 1 Bradly VanDamme 77

Highlund Golf Club - Hyde, MI 2 Ontanagon 337 2 Michael Englund 78
6/1/2023 3 Cedarville-Detour 350 3 Alex Pipkorn 80

#N/A North Dickinson 400 #N/A Cedarville 350 7 Chassell 379
14 Mason Anderson 87 9 Cal McCloskey 84 17 Mason Loukus 88

29 Brady Jungwirth 93 23 Hunter Kuusenen 91 23 Brayden Larson 91

53 Tyler Fleming 111 17 Drew Moser 88 27 Aiden Kilpela 92

51 Miles Lindholm 109 14 Kadin Lee 87 50 Grady Olson 108

53 S.Haney 111 32 Chase Autore 95 60 Lucas Walitalo 135

4 Cooks Big Bay de Noc 352 North Dickinson  6 Dollar Bay 413
12 Nick Desjarden 86 Mason Anderson 40 Caleb Kentala 98

23 Braedon Thill 91 Brady Jungwirth 46 Josh Gaunt 103

12 Cam Miller 86 Tyler Fleming 56 Noah Halkola 120

20 Casey Gembel 89 Miles Lindholm 27 Liam Tourtillott 92

38 Max Pomeroy 97 58 Connor Laitala 121

10 Engadine 359 #N/A Lake Linden Hubbell 393 13 Mackinac Island 554
9 Luke Germain 84 23 Mason Holzberger 91 60 Avery Gruits 135

5 Ethan Edwards 81 40 Hunter Moyle 98 59 Jack Kaminen 123

42 Elit Germain 99 56 Ben Davis 120 62 Christian Duke 141

32 Mikka Luoto 95 48 Anders Wtton 105 63 Bela Soderquist 155

46 Zach Vallier 103 42 Jackson Lister 99 64 Jordan Fisher 157

2 Ontanagon 337 5 Powers North Central 355 1 Rock Mid Peninsula 324
5 Jerry Majuein 81 3 Alex Pipkorn 80 5 Christian VanDamme 81

32 Will Immonen 95 36 Brody Mercier 96 1 Bradly VanDamme 77

14 Jack Nelson 87 31 Collin Cordy 94 2 Michael Englund 78

3 Abi Pestka 80 11 Landen Hansen 85 17 Tristin Syers 88

20 Karson Clivesmith 89 36 Conner Florinski 96 55 Caleb Lofquist 113

9 Watersmeet 383 #N/A Forest Park 381 #N/A  
48 Edmond Williams 105 22 Hunter Loehr  90  

8 Miles McGeshick 83 32 Kaiden Green  95  

45 Brock Shively 102 38 Brody Starr  97  

51 Brandon Romeneski 109 42 Nik Stephens  99  

29 Blake Shively 93   


